Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662380 Rev G
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2020 Lutron Ketra, LLC, All rights reserved.
1	 This option is not available for sale in California.
2	 High-efficacy light sources are Title 20 and Title 24 JA8 complaint.
3	 High-efficacy only available for design with Clear Connect-Type X systems.
4	 Extra Wide Flood beam angle is not available in the high-efficacy lumen options.
5	 CCX stands for Clear Connect-Type X.
ORDERING GUIDE
 S30
Product Line Model Lumens System/Beam Angle Region /Voltage / Base Housing Color
Order code:
S30 Tunable LED S30 Lamp
The Ketra Difference:
High Def Palette—covers a wide range of 16.7 million
colors, including pastels, saturated colors and high CRI
whites spanning from 1,400K
to 10,000K.
Dynamic Spectrum—precisely tunes the amount of energy
across the visible spectrum to produce Natural Light,
Natural Dimming and Vibrancy.
TruBeam—produces uniform color across any available
beam angle.
Color Lock—maintains your desired color point at a one-
step MacAdam Ellipse across all Ketra product families and
over each product’s lifetime.
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Model
S-Series PAR30 Long Neck LED S30 Lamp S30
Lumens
800 1 08
1050 1 10
800 High-Efficacy 2, 3, 4 08H
1050 High-Efficacy 2, 3, 4 10H
System/Beam Angle Code
KetraNet Spot (15°) CTSP
KetraNet Flood (25°) BTFL
KetraNet Wide Flood (40°) BTWFL
KetraNet Very Wide Flood (60°) BTVFL
KetraNet Extra Wide Flood (90˚ BR Style) BTXFL
CCX Spot (15°) 5 GTSP
CCX  Flood (25°) 5 GTFL
CCX Wide Flood (40°) 5 GTWFL
CCX Very Wide Flood (60°) 5 GTVFL
CCX Extra Wide Flood (90˚ BR Style) 4,5 GTXFL
Region/ Voltage/ Base Code
North America, 120 V~  60 Hz, E26 11E26
North America, 120 V~  60 Hz, GU24 11G24
Housing Color
White WH
Black BK
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662380 Rev G
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2020 Lutron Ketra, LLC, All rights reserved.
S30 TUNABLE LAMP
1	 All performance measurements taken at 3000 K, 25 ˚C ambient, 100% power input, unless otherwise stated.
2	 Lumen measurement complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures.
3	 Lumen maintenance values calculated in accordance to TM-21 procedures based on LM-80 compliant measurement data.
4	 Intensity and color point control requires compatible system.
SPECIFICATIONS 1
Optical & Electrical Performance
Lumen Output2 800 lm/ 1050 lm
CRI (Ra)3 >90 (R9 >90)
Lumen Maintenance3 50,000 hours to L70 @ 25 ˚C TA
Color Point Maintenance4 One-step MacAdam Ellipse over
product lifetime
Color Point Range4 1400 ˚K – 10,000 ˚K, Fully Saturated, &
Pastel
Equivalent Traditional LED S30
Lamp
75W halogen PAR30